TURKS AND CAICOS ISLANDS

Table 1. FDI flows in the host economy, by geographical origin
(Millions of US dollars)

Reporting economy 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012

Belgium - - - - - - - - - - -
France - - - - - 1 - - - - -
Germany - - - - - - 16 - -
Italy - - - _ . } ) 81 7
Luxembourg - - - - - - 10 - -
Portugal - - 1 - - - - - -

N
.

Turkey - - - - 1 - - - - - -

Source: UNCTAD FDI/TNC database.

Note : Data are based on information reported by the economies listed above.



TURKS AND CAICOS ISLANDS

Table 2. FDI flows abroad, by geographical destination

(Millions of US dollars)

Reporting economy

2001

2002

2003

2004 2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

Belgium
Brazil
Bulgaria
Czech Republic
Estonia
France
Germany
Italy
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Mexico
Poland
Portugal
Romania

N -

-1

-1
-6

Source: UNCTAD FDI/TNC database.

Note: Data are based on information reported by the economies listed above.



TURKS AND CAICOS ISLANDS

Table 3. FDI stock in the host economy, by geographical origin
(Millions of US dollars)

Reporting economy 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012

Belgium - - - - - - - - - . - 3
Brazil 12 34 54 94 114 106 29 22 40 56 53 294
Italy - - - - - - 478 363 95 65 7 -
Netherlands - 1 1 1 7 1 - - - - - -

Source: UNCTAD FDI/TNC database.

Note : Data are based on information reported by the economies listed above.



TURKS AND CAICOS ISLANDS

Table 4. FDI stock abroad, by geographical destination

(Millions of US dollars)

Reporting economy 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

Brazil - - - - 11 - -
Bulgaria - - - 1 - 1 17
Estonia 12 - - - -

Italy - - - - - - -
Mexico - - - - - - -
Poland - -
Portugal 4 5
Romania - -
Turkey - -
Viet Nam 1 1
Zambia 5 - - - - - -
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Source: UNCTAD FDI/TNC database.

Note: Data are based on information reported by the economies listed above.





