Table 1. FDI flows in the host economy, by geographical origin

(Millions of US dollars)

Reporting economy	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012
Belgium	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3
France	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-
Germany	-	-	-	-	-	-	16	-	-	-	-	-
Italy	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	81	7	1	-	1
Luxembourg	-	-	-	-	-	-	10	-	-	1	-	-
Portugal	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Turkey	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Source: UNCTAD FDI/TNC database.

Table 2. FDI flows abroad, by geographical destination

(Millions of US dollars)

Reporting economy	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012
Belgium	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-	- 1	- 1	1	-
Brazil	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	- 6	-	4
Bulgaria	-	-	-	-	-	1	15	6	-	-	-	-
Czech Republic	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Estonia	3	- 2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
France	-	-	-	-	- 4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Germany	- 4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Italy	-	-	1	8	- 1	9	2	4	- 1	- 3	-	2
Lithuania	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Luxembourg	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	- 1	- 1	-	-	-
Mexico	1	-	-	-	-	-	2	2	-	-	-	-
Poland	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	- 1	-	-
Portugal	3	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Romania	-	-	-	1	1	13	-	3	- 1	-	-	-

Source: UNCTAD FDI/TNC database.

Table 3. FDI stock in the host economy, by geographical origin

(Millions of US dollars)

Reporting economy	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012
Belgium	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	3
Brazil	12	34	54	94	114	106	29	22	40	56	53	294
Italy	-	-	-	-	-	-	478	363	95	65	7	-
Netherlands	-	1	1	1	7	1	-	-	-	-	-	-

Source: UNCTAD FDI/TNC database.

Table 4. FDI stock abroad, by geographical destination

(Millions of US dollars)

Reporting economy	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012
Brazil	-	-	-	-	11	-	-	-	-	11	10	-
Bulgaria	-	-	-	1	-	1	17	22	24	23	21	22
Estonia	12	-	-	-	-			-	-	-	-	-
Italy	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4	3	-	-	-
Mexico	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	1	1
Poland	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	- 4	- 3
Portugal	4	5	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Romania	-	-	2	3	4	18	16	17	14	-	-	-
Turkey	-	-	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Viet Nam	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Zambia	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Source: UNCTAD FDI/TNC database.